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Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 27 Feb 2014
Pool Notice Date 20 May 2020
Distribution Date 22 May 2020
Collection Start Date 01 Apr 2020
Collection End Date 30 Apr 2020
Collection Days 30
Accrual Start Date 22 Apr 2020
Accrual End Date 22 May 2020
Accrual Days 30
Securities on Issue

No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount
Class A1 Notes 14,000 AUD 1,400,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 6,100 AUD 610,000,000.00
Class A3-R Notes 3,000 AUD 300,000,000.00
Class B Notes 1,607 AUD 150,700,000.00
Class C Notes 503 AUD 50,300,000.00
Pool Size
Number of loans at issue 9,800.00
Number of loans at beginning 3,344.00
Number of loans at end 3,314.00
Losses
Number of Losses 1.00
Value of Losses 148,332.79

Interest Rate for Accrual Period

Note
Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Monthly Accrual Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
0.11580%
0.11580%
0.11580%
0.11580%
0.11580%

0.11580%

Coupon Margin
0.80000%

0.90000%
1.00000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate

0.91580%
1.01580%
1.11580%
Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Interest Per Cert

Class A1 Notes 3.45
Class A2 Notes 17.89
Class A3-R Notes 91.70

Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total 113.04

Principal Per Cert

Principal Aggregate

425.77 5,960,780.00
350.63 2,138,843.00
0.00 0.00
1,055.48 1,590,608.36
0.00 0.00
1,831.88 9,690,231.36

Total Amount Per Cert

429.22
368.52
91.70
1,055.48
0.00

1,944.92

Total Aggregate

6,009,080.00
2,247,972.00
275,100.00
1,590,608.36
0.00

10,122,760.36

Pool Factors

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3-R Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.04595280
0.21431460
1.00000000
0.31134540
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.04169510
0.21080830
1.00000000
0.30079060
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total
Other Income
Interest On Collections

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fees
Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

A1 Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3-R Coupon

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Total Income Carryover Amount

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
17,496.22
121,339.25
15,534.25
818,560.75
2,093.20
171.24
0.00
48,300.00
109,129.00
275,100.00
n/a

0.00
148,332.79
0.00

n/a

0.00
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Available Amount

1,858,924.87
1,858,924.87
1,841,428.65
1,720,089.40
1,704,555.15
885,994.40
883,901.20
883,729.96
883,729.96
835,429.96
726,300.96
451,200.96
359,967.18
359,967.18
211,634.39
211,634.39
62,152.85

0.00

Aggregate
1,847,978.41
9,102.00
1,844.46

1,858,924.87

0.00
17,496.22
121,339.25
15,534.25
818,560.75
2,093.20
171.24
0.00
48,300.00
109,129.00
275,100.00
n/a

0.00
148,332.79
0.00

n/a

0.00

1,796,772.02

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
148,332.79
148,332.79

Paid Amount
1,858,924.87
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,858,924.87

0.00
17,496.22
121,339.25
15,534.25
818,560.75
2,093.20
171.24
0.00
48,300.00
109,129.00
275,100.00
n/a

0.00
148,332.79
0.00

n/a

0.00

148,332.79
62,152.85

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Facilities OQutstanding

Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit 21,000,000.00
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility 21,000,000.00
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Repayment of Liquidity Facility 0.00
Liquidity Facility Draw 0.00
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility 21,000,000.00
Beginning Principal Draw 0.00
Previous Principal Draw 0.00
Repayment of Principal Draw 0.00
Principal Draw 0.00
Ending Principal Draw 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit 150,000.00
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 0.00
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw 0.00
Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility 150,000.00

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Per Certificate Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 3.45 48,300.00
Total Coupon 3.45 48,300.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 48,300.00
Coupon Payable 345 48,300.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A2 Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 17.89 109,129.00
Total Coupon 17.89 109,129.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 109,129.00
Coupon Payable 17.89 109,129.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Class A3-R Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) 0.00 0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00 0.00
Security Coupon 91.70 275,100.00
Total Coupon 91.70 275,100.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00
Security Coupon 275,100.00
Coupon Payable 91.70 275,100.00
Unpaid Security Coupon 0.00

Class B Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon
Security Coupon
Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
plus Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class A1 Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3-R Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown
Class A1 Principal Payment
Class A2 Principal Payment
Class A3-R Principal Payment
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

425.77
350.63
0.00
1,055.48
0.00

11,269,057.09
1,913,116.88
-3,491,837.78
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
38.78

1,338,259.02
7,894,809.29
3,949,105.66
8,352,077.17

9,690,374.97

38.78
8,352,077.17
1,338,259.02

0.00
9,690,374.97
0.00
9,690,374.97

Aggregate
0.00
5,960,780.00
2,138,843.00
0.00
1,590,608.36
0.00

143.61

592,135,539.00
-13,182,173.97
3,491,837.78
0.00

0.00
582,445,202.81
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Principal Losses

Principal Losses
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy
Net Principal Losses
Principal Chargeoff

- Class A1 Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3-R Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Class A1 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class A3-R Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class B Notes
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Principal Chargeoff
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs
Principal Chargeoff

Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement

Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs

Medallion Trust Series 2014-1 Servicers Certificate

Monthly Summary Distribution Details
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148,332.79
0.00
0.00
148,332.79
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet

Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 1,400,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,335,666,080.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 5,960,780.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,341,626,860.00
Beginning Invested Amount 64,333,920.00
Ending Invested Amount 58,373,140.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 64,333,920.00
Ending Stated Amount 58,373,140.00
Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 610,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 479,268,094.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 2,138,843.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 481,406,937.00
Beginning Invested Amount 130,731,906.00
Ending Invested Amount 128,593,063.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 130,731,906.00
Ending Stated Amount 128,593,063.00
Class A3-R Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 300,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 300,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 300,000,000.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 150,700,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 103,780,248.22
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 1,590,608.36
Total Principal Distribution to Date 105,370,856.58
Beginning Invested Amount 46,919,751.78
Ending Invested Amount 45,329,143.42
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 46,919,751.78
Ending Stated Amount 45,329,143.42
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 50,300,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 50,300,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 50,300,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater than 60 days 6,043,820.54
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 582,445,202.81
Average Monthly Percentage 0.98
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 1.03
Monthly Percentage Month 2 1.12
Monthly Percentage Month 3 1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.94
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.96
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.85
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.84
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.90
Monthly Percentage Month 9 1.05
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.83
Monthly Percentage Month 11 1.06
Monthly Percentage Month 12 1.09
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